Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

Quality Certification: Our manufacturing process is ISO 9001 certified, and our products comply with
international standards such as CE and RoHS.
Export Compliance: "Committed to environmental responsibility, all our products comply with RoHS 2.0
and REACH standards, ensuring safety and global compliance."
Overview
Magnetic Mounting & Lightweight Isolation
The Venuslab-M series magnetic stainless steel breadboard features a 50 mm thick steel
honeycomb core, offering high rigidity and lightweight design with a natural frequency below 30 Hz
for basic vibration isolation. The high-permeability stainless steel surface is precision-ground to a
flatness of 0.05 mm/m² and a roughness of less than 0.8 μm. With a 25 mm M6 threaded hole grid, it
 supports magnetic bases for instant mounting without tools. Ideal for university-level optical
experiments, small-scale research setups, and applications where vibration isolation is not critical.
Table surface dimensions (mm)
VL-M33-50 50 300 × 300
VL-M345-50 50 300 × 450
VL-M36-50 50 300 × 600
VL-M39-50 50 300 × 900
VL-M4545-50 50 450 × 450
VL-M456-50 50 450 × 600
VL-M459-50 50 450 × 900
VL-M66-50 50 600 × 600
VL-M69-50 50 600 × 900
VL-M612-50 50 600 × 1200
VL-M99-50 50 900 × 900
VL-M615-50 50 600 × 1500
VL-M810-50 50 800 × 1000
VL-M812-50 50 800 × 1200
VL-M912-50 50 900 × 1200
VL-M915-100 100 900 × 1500
VL-M918-100 100 900 × 1800
VL-M1212-50 50 1200 × 1200
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us